20 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
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At ismi
1.EYWAH MEHMET (Kosmaz)
2BILLYKID
3.BOZDAG BEYi (Kosmaz)
4.CAPRAZ
5.GRAY WOLF (Kosmaz)
6.KUYRUKLU YILDIZ
7.REAL GRACE (Kosmaz)
8.TANERHAN
9 WARRIOR JUSTEN (Kosmaz)
10.ZIRKON
11.CAKA (Kosmaz)
12.DESERT FIRE (Kosmaz)
13.PENABER (Kosmaz)
14.YASAM
15.MILAGOLD (Kosmaz)
16.MOONFAIRY
17 BOKSOR AHVET (Kosmaz)

1) 114500 £
1)19.751 ¢

Yas
7yda
Byaa
Tyaa
Syaa
8yda
S5yda
Syda
6ydg
Syaa
6yka
4yka
4yda
4yda
4yda
Syak
5ydk
3yde

Kayitlar

SARTLI 3 51 kg, 60 kg, 61,50 kg,

2.)45.800 ¢
2)7.901 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CAPTAINRO (GB) - ECELIN
LION HEART (USA) - AYSACAN
AFTER MARKET (USA) - LADY GUARD
EVOKE (USA) - SIYAHATES
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - CONCORDEKISS (USA)
SMART ROBIN (JPN) - CARBU
INVINCIBLE SON (IRE) - MSS DREAM
SCARFACE - PEFFER BLOSSOM (GER)
JUSTENUFFHUVOR (USA) - ANAVARZA
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - AVARLLO
GRAYSTORM- AYBEK HATUN
SCARFACE - CODARA VADIS]
GUNGOR BABA - ORANGE TWILIGHT (USA)
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - CAT INTHEHAT
L CORREDOR (USA) - MA WOMAN
WIN RVER WIN (USA) - MSSION COVPLETE
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - GITLENBIK

Siklet
59,5
56,5
56,5
56,5
56,5
56,5
56,5
56,5
56,5
56,5
56
56
55
55
54,5
54,5
48

3.)22.900 ¢
3)3.950 ¢

Sahip
CEL. DEMR
MUS. ASLAN
ISR. FELHAN
I. HAL. ALTINTEN
FER. INAL
M EM. ALTUNDAG
MUS. BAYDAN
MUH. FELHAN
CAN CAGRI
MAH. KARAKEGI
HAL. ASLAN
iBR. YILDIZ
ABD. DURMAZ
MEH. DEMIRKAPI
SIN. KORKMAZ
AHM KILICCIOGLU
DEN. AY

Antrendrii
OSMDEMR
OSMDEMR
AAKBABA
MUR.ALTIN
OHARIS
ME.SARIDAL
SER.DOGAN
AAKBABA
TClzIK
ZAKDEMR
MURALTIN
OSMDEMR
ABAGIS
H.DEGIRVENCI
OSMDEMR
O.GORMEZ
ADEMRKIRAN

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (1. Yans Giinii)

1800 Kum

4)11.450 ¢
4)1975+

HP Son6Y.

38
69
75
52
40
35
41
50
38
72
28
38
62
48
49
58
23

122053
080732
7723-0
602583
850680
820704
4-08704
580005
007500
75-0036
770-185
247393
01-7630
54120-7
6-00436
403661
476-5

Son Kosu Tarihi

15.04.2024
03.04.2024
03.04.2024
01.04.2024
15.04.2024
03.03.2024
17.04.2024
03.04.2024
15.04.2024
19.03.2024
17.04.2024
15.04.2024
27.03.2024
11.11.2023
15.04.2024
06.04.2024
19.09.2023



